
Panvel - Prayagraj Special Fare Holi Special/04116X - Exp - NCR 
PNVL/Panvel Junction to PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) 

29h 25m - 1506 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNVL Panvel Junction 22:30 0 1 0 29 12 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 23:40 23:43 3m 0 1 34 42 9 CR
3 IGP Igatpuri 01:40 01:45 5m 2 116 95 599 CR
4 NK Nashik Road 02:17 02:20 3m 0 2 166 73 551 CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 0 2 424 38 205 CR
6 KNW Khandwa Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 2 547 69 302 CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 2 730 50 329 WCR
8 BPL Bhopal Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 0 2 822 64 405 WCR
9 BINA Bina Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 0 2 961 68 411 WCR
10 LAR Lalitpur Junction 17:05 17:10 5m 2 1024 62 369 NCR
11 TKMG Tikamgarh 18:00 18:02 2m 0 2 1075 83 349 NCR
12 KHGP Khargapur 18:28 18:30 2m 0 2 1111 43 291 NCR
13 MCSC MCRS Chhatarpur 19:35 19:37 2m 0 2 1158 17 307 NCR
14 KURJ Khajuraho Junction 21:25 22:05 40m 2 1190 84 226 NCR
15 MBA Mahoba Junction 22:50 22:52 2m 0 2 1253 44 208 NCR
16 BNDA Banda 00:05 00:10 5m 2 3 1306 64 123 NCR
17 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 01:15 01:17 2m 0 3 1375 39 142 NCR
18 MKP Manikpur Junction 02:05 02:07 2m 0 3 1406 97 243 NCR
19 SRJ Shankargarh 02:41 02:43 2m 0 3 1461 56 132 NCR
20 NYN Naini Junction 03:23 03:25 2m 0 3 1499 15 95 NCR
21 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
03:55 0 3 1506 - 97 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (19:45)

May 04 2024 (19:45)

1

1


